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Department: Facility Mgt

Description: Boiler: Parts & service

Robert Morris

3121 SE 14th Street

Des Moines, IA  50320-1317

Fax: (515) 243-0126

rmorris@airconmechanical.com

Air-Con Mechanical Corp.

Tracy Lee

1761 Guthrie Avenue

Des Moines, IA  50316-2135

Fax: (515) 263-1612

tblee@applied.com

Applied Industrial Technologies

Doug Kumm

4224 Hubbell Ave

Des Moines, IA  50317-4508

Fax: (515) 266-1025

bidding@thebakergroup.com

Baker Group

Stephen LaPole

1637 E 17th St

Des Moines, IA  50316-2101

Fax: (515) 262-5579

slapole@chmcguiness.com

C.H. McGuiness Co., Inc.

Carroll Miller

2600 E Market Street

Des Moines, IA  50317-1241

Fax: (515) 265-1571

carroll@ccb-works.com

Capital City Boiler & Machine Works

Stephanie Gober

201 Maple Ave.

Clifton Heights, NJ  19018

Fax: (866) 710-8962

sgober@cappusa.com

Capp USA

Chris Hildebrand

1901 E University

Des Moines, IA  50316

Fax: (515) 265-8126

childebrand@ceddesmoines.com

CED/Enterprise Electric

Scot M. Moritz

6050 NE 14th St Ste C

Des Moines, IA  50313

Fax: (515) 963-5355

brian@clearairinc.com

Clear Air Inc.

Loren Beem

10202 Douglas Ave.

Urbandale, IA  50322

Fax: (515) 727-0778

lbeem@datapowertech.com

Data Power Technology Corp DPT Mechani

Ted Gerber

10202 Douglas Ave.

Urbandale, IA  50322

Fax: (515) 727-0778

tgerber@dptmechanical.com

Data Power Technology Corp DPT Mechani

Don Dorrian Jr

25750 U Avenue

Waukee, IA  50263

Fax: (515) 987-1551

donnie@dorrianheating.com

Dorrian Heating & Cooling Inc

Mike Smith

5636 NE 17th Street

Des Moines, IA  50313-3015

Fax: (515) 288-4121

msmith@excelmechanical.net

Excel Mechanical Co., Inc.

Dennis Thomas

1438 Brook Drive

Downers Grove, IL  60515

Fax: (630) 629-4047

dthomas@gcaservices.com

GCA Services Group 1

Don Vinci

420 West Avenue

Stamford, CT  06902-6329

Fax: (800) 359-9625

dvinci@goodway.com

Goodway Technologies Corp.

Linda Srague

1450 NE 69th Place

Ankeny, IA  50021

Fax: (515) 323-0683

linda@greensahc.com

Green's Appliance Heating & Cooling, Inc
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Dan Zaug

11318 Aurora Avenue

Des Moines, IA  50322

Fax: (515) 252-0001

daniel.v.zaug@jci.com

Johnson Controls Inc.

Cindy Adams

221 Park Street

Des Moines, IA  50306

PO Box 695

Fax: (515) 288-8718

mbiplanroom-dsm@mbionline.com

Master Builders of Iowa 1

Beth Brown

6900 NE 14th Suite

Ankeny, IA  50023

Fax: (515) 252-7674

beth@micmidwest.com

Midwest Industial Components

Gary E Moden

1721 Dean Avenue

Des Moines, IA  50316-3654

Fax: (515) 564-0464

gary@nicholscontrols.com

Nichols Controls & Supply

Gary Thompson

1622 NE 51st Avenue

Des Moines, IA  50313-2194

PO Box 4558

Fax: (515) 262-9790

gthompson@plumbsupply.com

Plumb Supply Co.

Evan Foster

117 Forrest Ave

Narberth, PA  19072

Fax: (610) 667-8550

info@procureline.net

Procure Inc.

Teena French

3215 Nebraska Avenue

Council Bluffs, IA  51501-7040

Fax: (712) 309-3690

teena.french@rasmech.com

Rasmussen Mechanical Services

Jim Lombardo

597 E. Seventh St.

St. Paul, MN  55130-2477

Fax: (651) 774-7156

jlombardo@statesupply.com

State Supply Company

Bob Blaskovich

5000 Park Ave

Des Moines, IA  50321-1298

Fax: (515) 288-9567

bblaskovich@strohcorp.com

Stroh Corporation

Chris Mogle

1570 Maffitt Lake Court

Norwalk, IA  50211

POBox185

Fax: (515) 287-0959

timhcochris@mediacombb.net

Tim Hildreth Company Inc.

Jonas Hildreth

1570 Maffitt Lane Ct

Norwalk, IA  50211-0185

PO Box 185

Fax: (515) 287-0959

timhcojph@mchsi.com

Tim Hildreth Company Inc. 2

Todd Curtis

1570 Maffitt Lake Ct

Norwalk, IA  50211

POBox185

Fax: (515) 287-0959

timhcotodd@mediacombb.net,

Tim Hildreth Company Inc. 3

Rob Nosbusch

927 - 8th Street

Des Moines, IA  50309-1289

Fax: (515) 288-8626

branch429@uri.com

United Refrigeration, Inc.

Jon Houser

2655 SE Enterprise Dr

Grimes, IA  50111

Fax: (515) 986-3564

jon@feldhazer.com

VHF Sales Inc

Steve Waldon

319 New York Avenue

Des Moines, IA  50313

Fax: (515) 244-9822

stevew@waynedennis.com

Wayne Dennis Supply Co.

David Stroh

1720 Fuller Road

West Des Moines, IA  50265

PO Box 65721

Fax: (515) 243-0908

bidrequest@wolin.com

Wolin and Associates, Inc.
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